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Record 
No 

Date of 
Record 

Brief Description No. of 
pages 

Author Type of 
Record 

Decision: 
Grant / Part 
Grant / 
Refuse 

Section of Act, if 
Applicable 

Record Edited 
/Identify deletions 

1. 
 
 
 
 
1.1 
 
 
1.2 
 
 
1.3 

30/09/2024 
09:15 
 
 
 
27/09/2024 
 
 
20/09/2024 
 
 
22/04/2024 

Internal email chain 
 
Plus three attachments 
 
 
Draft letter to JOC pre 9 October 
appearance 
 
Letter from the Oireachtas 
Committee 
 
Letter from the Governor in 
response to Oireacthtas 
Committee 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
3 
 
 
9 
 
 

Central Bank 
 
 
 
 
Central Bank 
 
 
Oireachtas 
Committee 
 
Central Bank 

Email 
 
 
 
 
Word 
 
 
PDF 
 
 
PDF 

Part Grant 
 
 
 
 
Part Grant 
 
 
Refuse 
 
 
Refuse 
 

Out of Scope 
 
 
 
 
Out of Scope 
 
 
Section 42(k) 
 
 
Section 15(1)(d) 

Redacted Text 
 
 
 
 

Redacted Text 
 
 

N/A 
 
 

N/A 
 
 

2. 14/11/2024 
12:26 

 

Internal email chain 2 Central Bank Email Refuse Section 31(1)(a) N/A 

        


