Schedule of Records

Reference: FOI-2024-001573

FOI Schedule of Records: Summary of Decision Making

Record No	Date of Record	Brief Description	No. of pages	Author	Type of Record	Decision: Grant / Part Grant / Refuse	Section of Act, if Applicable	Record Edited /Identify deletions
1.	30/09/2024 09:15	Internal email chain Plus three attachments	3	Central Bank	Email	Part Grant	Out of Scope	Redacted Text
1.1	27/09/2024	Draft letter to JOC pre 9 October appearance	6	Central Bank	Word	Part Grant	Out of Scope	Redacted Text
1.2	20/09/2024	Letter from the Oireachtas Committee	3	Oireachtas Committee	PDF	Refuse	Section 42(k)	N/A
1.3	22/04/2024	Letter from the Governor in response to Oireacthtas Committee	9	Central Bank	PDF	Refuse	Section 15(1)(d)	N/A
2.	14/11/2024 12:26	Internal email chain	2	Central Bank	Email	Refuse	Section 31(1)(a)	N/A